Reference Card: LECO® 928 Series

ALPHA

RESOURCES™

Reagents and Supplies

LECO# __ Alpha# _ Description __________ uowm |

501-171-HAZ

502-995
502-973
502-174-HAZ
502-049
502-310

AR171

AR621
AR2304-500
AR2174
AR049
AR2310

AlphaDri® Magnesium Perchlorate -
Nominal Mesh Size 10-20 (HMA HMG)

Copper Turnings, Degassed

Copper Sticks, Resealable Container
AlphaSolve® [l (20-30 Mesh) (HAZMAT)
N Catalyst

Steel Wool Filtering Material

454g

200g
500g
500g

50g
454g

Operation Accessories

s T B Lou1

775-306
619-591-699
622-001-257
617-228
622-001-258

601-691
761-929
502-007
501-241
502-213
501-614

501-062
502-023
606-403

AR5306
AR1699
AR01257
AR17228
ARO1258

AR1691
AR929
AR2189
AR241
AR2213
AR1614

ARO061
AR473
AR403

10 Micron Filter, With AR520 O-ring
In-Line Particle Filter (0.01 micron)
Particle Filter Nut

Screw for Particle Filter

In-Line Particle Filter KIT
(1 x AR1699, 2 x AR01257, 2 x AR17228,
2 x AR520)

0.125 C-flex Tubing
Crucible Tongs

Tube Cleaner, (7mm)
Silicone Grease

Leak Detection Solution

Spatula, Rubber Grip Handle,
For Micro Work

Boat Puller
Utility Funnel For Glass Tubes

Collection Tube Brush

EA
EA
EA
EA

FT
EA
Aft
150g
320z
EA

EA
EA
EA

Combustion Boats and Supplies

528-203-250

625-505-430
502-343

501-426
501-427

AR8203-250
AR8203-500
AR5430
AR2343
AR5282

AR426
AR427

Ceramic Combustion Boat

Ceramic Combustion Boat

Nickel Combustion Boats

Nickel Boat Liner, For Liquid Samples

Glazed Combustion Boats for Liquid
Samples

Combustion Control for Solids

Combustion Control For Liquid Samples

250
500
50
100
50

454g
454g

AlphaDri® Magnesium
Perchlorate - Nominal
Mesh Size 10-20

(HMA HMG)

AR171 (501-171-HAZ)

Copper Turnings,
Degassed
AR621 (502-995)

Copper Sticks,
Resealable Container
AR2304-500 (502-973)

AlphaSolve® Il
(20-30 Mesh) (HAZMAT)
AR2174 (502-174-HAZ)

In-Line Particle Filter
(0.01 micron)
AR1699 (619-591-699)

N Catalyst
AR049 (502-049)

Boat Puller
AR061 (501-062)

Tube Cleaner, (7mm)
AR2189 (502-007)

Ceramic Combustion Boat Nickel Boat Liner,
AR8203-250 (528-203-250) For Liquid Samples
AR2343 (502-343)
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Reference Card: LECO® 928 Series

ALPHA

RESOURCES™

Combustion Tube and Related Supples

LECO# _ Alpha# _ Description __________uoM_

625-601-554 | AR1554 Ceramic Outer Combustion Tube EA
611-477 AR1477 O-ring for Outer Combustion Tube EA
625-601-155 | AR1555 Cermamic Inner Combustion Tube EA
611-476 AR1476 O-ring for Inner Combustion Tube EA
625-602-187 | AR602 Ceramic Lance Tube Used With Autoloader EA
772-520 AR520 O-ring for Ceramic Lance EA
606-308 AR6308 Stepped Ceramic Boat Stop EA

Quartz and Glassware

L NI -1

625-603-030 | AR03030 Reduction Tube

619-591-740 | AR1740 Reagent Tube EA
625-603-353 | AR03353 Incoming Scrubber Tube EA
626-001-871 | AR01871 Gas Drying Tube EA

O-rings

LECO# Alpha# | Description UoM
589-887 AR887 O-ring EA
601-442 AR442 O-ring EA
603-443 AR3433 O-ring EA
603-910 AR3910 O-ring EA
611-476 AR1476 O-ring for Inner Combustion Tube EA
611-477 AR1477 O-ring for Outer Combustion Tube EA
611-543 AR1543 O-ring EA
612-340 AR2340 O-ring EA
617-083 AR7083 O-ring EA
625-602-297 | AR02297 O-ring EA
763-379 AR3379 O-ring EA
765-976 AR5976 O-ring EA
769-310 AR9310 O-ring EA
772-520 AR520 O-ring EA
772-738 AR738 O-ring EA
773-320 AR320 O-ring EA
774-613 AR4613 O-ring EA
778-116 AR8116 O-ring EA
778-120 AR781 O-ring EA
625-603-493 | AR03493 Seal Cup 2pk

Ceramic Outer
Combustion Tube
AR1554 (625-601-554)

O-ring for Outer
Combustion Tube
AR1477 (611-477)

Cermamic Inner
Combustion Tube
AR1555 (625-601-155)

O-ring for Inner
Combustion Tube
AR1476 (611-476)

Ceramic Lance Tube
Used With Autoloader
AR602 (625-602-187)

O-ring for Ceramic Lance
AR520 (772-520)

Reduction Tube
AR03030 (625-603-030)

Stepped Ceramic
Boat Stop
AR6308 (606-308)

]

Reagent Tube
AR1740 (619-591-740)

Incoming Scrubber Tube
AR03353 (625-603-353)
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